
DAVE’S TAVERNA EXPRESS
APPETIZERS & SIDES

Garlic Bread
 Thick slices of lightly toasted country   
 bread brushed with pure olive oil and garlic
Bruchetta
 Three slices of country garlic bread topped   
 with marinated tomato chunks and cheese
Onion Rings
 Thick sweet onions deep-fried in a beer   
 batter crust
Spanakopita
 Triangles of spinach & cheeses wrapped in   
 light pastry dough
Greek Sampler
 A sampling of spanakopita, dolmathes,   
 keftedes & pita with Tzatsiki sauce
French Fries 
 Crispy, seasoned fries

1.50

4.50

5.50

5.00

9.25

3.25 

SOUP & SALADS

House Salad
 Lettuce, green peppers, tomatoes, black olives  
 and red onions with house or ranch dressing.
Caesar Salad
 Crisp romaine lettuce tossed with garlic 
 croutons, Caesar dressing & romano cheese.
Greek Salad
 Cucumbers, tomatoes, kalamata olives, onions,  
 feta cheese & pepperoncini in our own special  
 dressing
Tomato-Mozzarella Salad
 Marinated tomato chunks and buffalo 
 mozzarella on a bed of crisp romaine lettuce
Spinach Salad
 A salad of baby spinach, marinated tomatoes,
 walnuts, and feta with our honey walnut dressing
Soup & Salad Combo
 Our housemade soup with a 1/2 order of any  
 one of our salads
Soup of the Day
 Fresh housemade seasonal soups
Side Salad
 A 1/2 order of any one of our salads
Add Chicken to Any Salad

5.75

4.75

6.75

5.75

6.50

7.50

3.25

4.50

2.00

PASTA (served with 1/2 house or caesar salad)

Linguine with Pesto
 Linguine noodles tossed with basil, olive oil,  
 garlic, romano & pine nuts
Linguine with Red Sauce
 Linguine topped with a light & chunky tomato  
 sauce
Linguine with Alfredo Sauce
 Linguine covered with a heavy cream and   
 cheese sauce with just a hint of garlic
Linguine with Meat Sauce
 Flame broiled sweet Italian sausage in tomato  
 sauce served over linguine
Side Pasta
 Half portion of linguine with red sauce   
 Doesn’t include salad
Add Chicken to Any Pasta

9.00

8.50

10.00

11.50

4.00

2.00

SANDWICHES
Gyro 7.00 
                   Thin slices of beef & lamb on pita with   
                   tomatoes, onions, feta and Tzatsiki sauce
Veggie Pita 6.25
                   Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, hot peppers, mushrooms, 
                   feta and provolone cheeses topped   
                   with Tzatsiki sauce
Deli Choice 7.50
                  Turkey breast or Italian sub with provolone cheese, 
                  lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo served on housemade 
                  roll or pita (Italian has hot peppers & house dressing)
Souvlaki (Chicken Pita) 7.00
                  Choice of charbroiled chicken, pork, or tuna on
                  pita with tomatoes, onions, feta and topped with
                  Tzatsiki sauce
Steak & Cheese 7.25
                  Slices of ribeye with grilled hot peppers   
                  & onions, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo & american   
                  cheese served on a housemade roll or pita
Veggie Burger 6.75
                   Charbroiled “burger” consisting of a delicious   
                  assortment of vegetables & grains served with   
                  lettuce, tomato and onions
Jumbo Burger 9.25  
               2/3 pound of charbroiled choice ground chuck   
                  with lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo on a housemade bun
With Cheese 9.75
Taverna Burger 5.75
                  1/3 pound of choice ground chuck with lettuce,   
                  tomato, onion & mayo on a housemade bun
With Cheese 6.25

BREAKFAST PITAS
Egg & Cheese
 Scrambled egg and feta cheese served on a  pita
Sausage Egg & Cheese 
 Sausage, scrambled egg and feta cheese served  
 on a pita
Ham Egg & Cheese
 Ham, scrambled egg and feta cheese served on  
 a pita
Veggies & Cheese
 Mushroom, green pepper, onion, scrambled   
 egg and feta cheese served on a pita

PIZZA

Romano 8.00 16.00
                  Sweet Italian sausage, tomato sauce,   
                  ricotta and mozzarella cheeses
Mediterranean 8.00 16.00 
              A white pizza with crushed garlic,   
                  ricotta, romano, feta & mozzarella cheeses
Apollo 8.00 16.00
                  Pepperoni, tomato sauce and extra   
                  extra mozzarella
Mt. Olympus 12.00 24.00 
                  Pepperoni, Italian sausage, 
                  mushrooms, green peppers & onions
                  with tomato sauce & mozzarella
Athenian   12.00 24.00
              Marinated, flame broiled chicken   
                  breast, tomato slices & roasted bell   
                  peppers topped with mozzarella
Acropolis 12.00 24.00
                  Feta, marinated tomatoes, red onions,
                  pepperoncini, kalamata olives, with tomato
                  sauce romano and mozzarella
Create Your Own Pizza
Tomato & Cheese 5.00 10.00 
                Add One Topping 7.00 14.00
                  Add Two Toppings 9.00 18.00
                  Add Three Toppings 11.00 22.00
Personal Pizza  3.00
                  Additional Toppings - Each  1.00

Choose from the following to add to any tomato and cheese pizza:
anchovies  bell peppers crushed garlic
extra cheese feta cheese hot cherry peppers
italian sausage kalamata olives marinated chicken
marinated tomatoes mushrooms onions
pepperoncini pepperoni  pesto
ricotta cheese roasted peppers spinach
sun-dried tomatoes tomato slices

3.25

3.75

3.75

3.75

***25 cents per item will be added for deliveries

   SM        LRG

***25 cents per item will be added for deliveries

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
   shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Prices are subject to change.      
   5% discount when using cash.

Add a side to any Sandwich or Breackfast Pita 
French Fries                                                                      1.00
Onion Rings, Side House, Side Caesar                           2.00
Side Greek Salad, Side Tomato Mozzarella Salad
or Side Spinach Salad                                                      2.50



DAVE’S 
TAVERNA

Expr
ess

Dave’s Taverna Express is open
7 days A Week

11:00am - 4:00am

Delivery or Take-Out

710 Port Republic Road
540/801-TOGO (8646)

Check us out on DavesTaverna.com


