## DAVE'S TAVERNA EXPRESS

\*\*\*25 cents per item will be added for deliveries

APPETIZERS & SIDES	
Garlic Bread  Thick slices of lightly toasted country bread brushed with pure olive oil and garlic	1.50
Bruchetta  Three slices of country garlic bread topped	4.50
with marinated tomato chunks and cheese  Onion Rings  Thick sweet onions deep-fried in a beer	5.50
batter crust  Spanakopita  Triangles of spinach & cheeses wrapped in	5.00
light pastry dough  Greek Sampler	9.25
A sampling of spanakopita, dolmathes, keftedes & pita with Tzatsiki sauce  French Fries	3.25
Crispy, seasoned fries	

SOUP & SALADS	
House Salad	5.75
Lettuce, green peppers, tomatoes, black olives and red onions with house or ranch dressing.	
Caesar Salad	4.75
Crisp romaine lettuce tossed with garlic croutons, Caesar dressing & romano cheese.	
Greek Salad	6.75
Cucumbers, tomatoes, kalamata olives, onions, feta cheese & pepperoncini in our own special dressing	
Tomato-Mozzarella Salad	5.75
Marinated tomato chunks and buffalo mozzarella on a bed of crisp romaine lettuce	
Spinach Salad	6.50
A salad of baby spinach, marinated tomatoes, walnuts, and feta with our honey walnut dressing	
Soup & Salad Combo	7.50
Our housemade soup with a 1/2 order of any one of our salads	
Soup of the Day	3.25
Fresh housemade seasonal soups	4.50
Side Salad	4.50
A 1/2 order of any one of our salads	2.00
Add Chicken to Any Salad	2.00

PASTA (served with 1/2 house or caesar salad)		
Linguine with Pesto  Linguine noodles tossed with basil, olive oil,	9.00	
garlic, romano & pine nuts  Linguine with Red Sauce	8.50	
Linguine topped with a light & chunky tomato sauce	0.00	
Linguine with Alfredo Sauce Linguine covered with a heavy cream and	10.00	
cheese sauce with just a hint of garlic  Linguine with Meat Sauce	11.50	
Flame broiled sweet Italian sausage in tomato sauce served over linguine		
Side Pasta Half portion of linguine with red sauce	4.00	
Doesn't include salad  Add Chicken to Any Pasta	2.00	

Prices are subject to change. 5% discount when using cash.

	llowing to add to a	y tomato and cheese pizza:
anchovies	bell peppers	crushed garlic
extra cheese	feta cheese	hot cherry peppers
italian sausage	kalamata olives	marinated chicken
I marinated tomatoes	mushrooms	onions
l pepperoncini	pepperoni	pesto
ricotta cheese	roasted peppers	spinach
sun-dried tomatoes	tomato slices	

\* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

***25 cents per item will be added for a	leliveries
SANDWICHES	
Gyro	7.00
Thin slices of beef & lamb on pita with	7.00
tomatoes, onions, feta and Tzatsiki sauce	6.25
Veggie Pita  Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, hot peppers, mushro	
feta and provolone cheeses topped	
with Tzatsiki sauce  Deli Choice	7.50
Turkey breast or Italian sub with provolone chec	ese,
lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo served on houser roll or pita (Italian has hot peppers & house dres	
Souvlaki (Chicken Pita)	7.00
Choice of charbroiled chicken, pork, or tuna on	
pita with tomatoes, onions, feta and topped with Tzatsiki sauce	l
Steak & Cheese	7.25
Slices of ribeye with grilled hot peppers	
& onions, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo & american cheese served on a housemade roll or pita	
Veggie Burger	6.75
Charbroiled "burger" consisting of a delicious assortment of vegetables & grains served with	
lettuce, tomato and onions	
Jumbo Burger	9.25
2/3 pound of charbroiled choice ground chuck with lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo on a housen	nade bun
With Cheese	9.75
Taverna Burger	5.75
1/3 pound of choice ground chuck with lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo on a housemade bun	
With Cheese	6.25
BREAKFAST PITAS	
Egg & Cheese	3.25
Scrambled egg and feta cheese served on a pita	
Sausage Egg & Cheese	3.75
Sausage, scrambled egg and feta cheese served on a pita	
Ham Egg & Cheese	3.75
Ham, scrambled egg and feta cheese served on a pita	
Veggies & Cheese	3.75
Mushroom, green pepper, onion, scrambled egg and feta cheese served on a pita	
Add a side to any Sandwich or Breack	fast Pita
French Fries	1.00
Onion Rings, Side House, Side Caesar Side Greek Salad, Side Tomato Mozzarella Sal	2.00 ad
or Side Spinach Salad	2.50
PIZZA	
<u>S</u> /	<u> LRG</u>
Romano Sweet Italian sausage, tomato sauce,	00 16.00
ricotta and mozzarella cheeses	
Mediterranean A white pizza with crushed garlic,	00 16.00
ricotta, romano, feta & mozzarella cheeses	
Apollo Pepperoni, tomato sauce and extra	00 16.00
extra mozzarella	24.00
Mt. Olympus Pepperoni, Italian sausage,	00 24.00
mushrooms, green peppers & onions with tomato sauce & mozzarella	
Athenian 12.0	00 24.00
Marinated, flame broiled chicken breast, tomato slices & roasted bell	
peppers topped with mozzarella	24.00
Acropolis Feta, marinated tomatoes, red onions,	00 24.00
pepperoncini, kalamata olives, with tomato sauce romano and mozzarella	
Create Your Own Pizza	
Tomato & Cheese 5.0	
Add One Topping 7.0 Add Two Toppings 9.0	
Add Three Toppings 11.0	
Personal Pizza	3.00 1.00
Additional Toppings - Each	1.00



Dave's Taverna Express is open
7 days A Week
11:00am - 4:00am

Delivery or Take-Out

710 Port Republic Road 540/801-TOGO (8646)

Check us out on Daves Taverna.com